



PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA - 123106 DHARUHERA - 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com	Order Date 13-JUN-2022 Terms of Shipment FOR AT DESTINATION Mode of Shipment ROAD Key Account Manager AMRIT Email finance.ukd@emdet.com Mobile. 9536300102 Terms Of Payment 30 D AFT DLRY Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:- Modify Date 13-JUN-2022 14:07:59	Order No. RM/22-23/55 No Of Carton(s) 0 Weight(Kgs) 0.000 VRM No. 186
CIN No. 06AABCE3453F1Z0 GSTN No. 06AABCE3453F1Z0	PAN No. AABCE3453F	

Bill From BALAAJI POWERTECH GROUND FLOOR, COMPRISING PLOT NO-3,, SECTOR -36, NEAR JBM COMPANY - GURGAON, GURGAON- HARYANA, GURGAON- 122004 HARYANA, INDIA	Ship From BALAAJI POWERTECH GROUND FLOOR, COMPRISING PLOT NO-3, SECTOR -36, NEAR JBM COMPANY - GURGAON, GURGAON- HARYANA, GURGAON- 122004 HARYANA, INDIA
GSTN No 06AAJPW1322Q1Z8 Type	GSTN No 06AAJPW1322Q1Z8 Type

S NO.	DESC. OF GOODS / Delivery. Dt	SKU	HSN	QTY	RATE	DISC.	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	MCPCB-18W-10S2P-2835-42*40*1.6-Cu25Åµ- EP24012 Tc= 1W/m 18-06-22		9405	20000.000 Nos	4.450	0.00	89,000.00	16,020.00	1,05,020.00
2	PCB-18-20W-SILAN-W26.8*L70*T1.6-CEM-1- EP24020 7*3PANEL-Cu35Åµ 18-06-22		9405	20010.000 Nos	4.400	0.00	88,044.00	15,847.92	1,03,891.92
Total				40,010.00			1,77,044.00	31,867.92	2,08,911.92
E & O E								Total Amount ₹	2,08,912.00

Total Taxable Amount : 1,77,044.00 (RUPEES ONE LAKH SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND FORTY FOUR ONLY)
SGST:9.00% : 15,933.96 (RUPEES FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY THREE AND NINETY SIX PAISA ONLY)
CGST:9.00% : 15,933.96 (RUPEES FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY THREE AND NINETY SIX PAISA ONLY)
Total Invoice value : 2,08,912.00 (RUPEES TWO LAKH EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWELVE ONLY)

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	9405	1,77,044.00	9.00	15,933.96	9.00	15,933.96	0.00	0.00	31,867.92

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

Created By

Checked By

Approved By

13062022140808
Page 1/2



PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED

30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA - 123106

HARYANA, INDIA

Phone : +91-1274-242039,

Email : office.gurgaon@aemdet.com

CIN No.

GSTN No.

06AABCE3453F1Z0

PAN No. AABCE3453F

Order Date

18-MAY-2022

Terms of Shipment

FOR AT DESTINATION

Mode of Shipment

ROAD

Key Account Manager

AMRIT

Email

finance.ukd@aemdet.com

Mobile.

9536300102

Terms Of Payment

30 D AFT DLRY

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

Modify Date

18-MAY-2022 10:20:42

Order No. RM/22-23/36

No Of Carton(s) 0

Weight(Kgs) 0.000

VRM No. 186

Bill From

BALAAJI POWERTECH

GROUND FLOOR, COMPRISING PLOT NO-3,,

SECTOR -36, NEAR JBM COMPANY - GURGAON,

GURGAON- HARYANA,

GURGAON- 122004

HARYANA, INDIA

Ship From

BALAAJI POWERTECH

GROUND FLOOR, COMPRISING PLOT NO-3,

SECTOR -36, NEAR JBM COMPANY - GURGAON

GURGAON- HARYANA

GURGAON- 122004

HARYANA, INDIA

GSTN No

06AAJPW1322Q1Z8

Type

GSTN No

06AAJPW1322Q1Z8

Type

S NO.	DESC. OF GOODS / Delivery. Dt	SKU	HSN	QTY	RATE	DISC.	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	MCPCB-18W-7S3P-2835-40*40*1.6-Cu252-Tc EP24012 = 1W/m 23-05-22	9405	20010.000 Nos	4.450	0.00	89,044.50	16,028.02	1,05,072.52	
2	PCB-18-20W-SI-MX-W29.72*L70.35*T1.5-CE EP24019 M-1-Cu252 23-05-22	85340000	20010.000 Nos	4.400	0.00	88,044.00	15,847.92	1,03,891.92	
Total				40,020.00		1,77,088.5	31,875.94	2,08,964.44	

E & O E

Total Amount ₹ 2,08,964.00

Total Taxable Amount : 1,77,088.5 (RUPEES ONE LAKH SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHTY EIGHT AND FIFTY PAISA ONLY)

SGST:9.00% : 15,937.97 (RUPEES FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN AND NINETY SEVEN PAISA ONLY)

CGST:9.00% : 15,937.97 (RUPEES FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN AND NINETY SEVEN PAISA ONLY)

Total Invoice value : 2,08,964.00 (RUPEES TWO LAKH EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR ONLY)

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	9405	89,044.50	9.00	8,014.01	9.00	8,014.01	0.00	0.00	16,028.02
2	85340000	88,044.00	9.00	7,923.96	9.00	7,923.96	0.00	0.00	15,847.92

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

Created By

Checked By

Approved By

18052022102051

Page 1/2

Re: 18W 20W driver sample

CIN : U27109PB1970PTC002926

www.aiemdet.com

Disclaimer: The contents of this E-mail (including the contents of the enclosure(s) or attachment(s) if any) are privileged and confidential material of EMDET Engineers Private Limited (EEPL) and should not be disclosed to, used by or copied in any manner by anyone other than the intended addressee(s). If this E-mail (including the enclosure(s) or attachment(s) if any) has been received in error, please advise the sender immediately and delete it from your system. The views expressed in this E-mail message (including the enclosure(s) or attachment(s) if any) are those of the individual sender.

